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Georgiai pályázók, ösztöndíjasok, beiratkozottak 

Georgiai 
hallgatók a 
Stipendium
Hungaricum 
Programban

2015-
2016

2016-
2017

2017-
2018

2018-
2019

2019-
2020

2020-
2021

2021-
2022

2022-
2023

2023-
2024

2024-
2025

Jelentkezett 
hallgató

71 201 893 225 178 180 262 227 268 288

Nyertes 
ösztöndíjas

39 42 61 51 49 48 59 64 52

BA/BSc 19 14 18 24 25 23 25 33 32

Ma/MSc/OTM 19 24 40 26 22 21 28 27 19

PhD/DLA 1 4 3 1 2 4 6 4 1

Beiratkozott első 
éves ösztöndíjas 35 40 55 43 39 38 49 49 41

Beiratkozott 
összes 
ösztöndíjas

51 77 109 131 119 113 123 136 129



Georgia, Örményország – elérhető képzési területek 

Full degree bachelor studies: In any field of interest
Full degree master studies: In any field of interest
Full degree one-tier master studies: In any field of interest
Full degree doctoral studies: In any academic field
Partial studies – bachelor level: In any field of interest
Partial studies – master level: In any field of interest
Partial studies – one-tier master level: In any field of interest
Partial studies – doctoral level: In any field of interest
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	3. dia

